SPEC_CLiP5_11-22c Page 1 of 7
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
APPLICATION
Low profile linear LED luminaire with integral line voltage power supply designed to accent small spaces such as coves
and soffits plus wall washing capabilities with 120° x 120° or 60° x 115° optic options. Flexible connectors between
sections allow CLiP 5 to also be used around curves and corners. Designed with modular CLiP® (Configurable Lighting
Platform), CLiP 5 provides options to suit multiple application requirements without the need for external transformers
or drivers.

5
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: C5C-CL-0-120E5-27NA-4
(1) Fixture length measured by the foot only, no half foot options
SYSTEM INTEGRATION ACCESSORIES
SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE   Tempo furnished surge suppression device must be installed on each supplying branch circuit to comply with 5-year warranty
SSD-120 120V Branch Circuit
SSD-277 277V Branch Circuit
POWER FEED CABLES  Additional lengths available, contact factory
PFC6-F-36 Female Connector, 120-277V, 36 inches
JUMPER FEED CABLES  Additional lengths available, contact factory
JFC6-FM-06 Male/Female, 120-277V, 6 inches
JFC6-FM-12 Male/Female, 120-277V, 12 inches
JFC6-FM-24 Male/Female, 120-277V, 24 inches
JFC6-FM-48 Male/Female, 120-277V, 48 inches
MOUNTING HARDWARE
C4A-MTGBRKT Stainless Steel Surface Mounting Bracket  (set of 12)
C4A-MTGBRKT-SURF Stainless Steel Surface Mounting Bracket with Screw Ears  (set of 12)
C4A-MTGBRKT-COVE Stainless Steel Front Cove Mounting Bracket  (set of 12)